Permit # ¢ Permit Type

SH2300009 Construction/Sheeting and Shoring

Owner Name:

DAMNCING CRAE PROPERTIES LLC

Permit Status: Review in Process

Job Claszification:

Exhibit B

Permit No. SH2300009’s Scout Tracking Page

Date Filed # Address ¢

4511 415T STNW, WASHINGTON, DC 20016

Applicant Name:
BETH N DAVIS; NA

Get Current Permit Statuz

Name

DANCING CRAB PROPERTIES LLC

Trade Name:

SsL¢

1749 0032

HIDE DETALLS @)

Meore Info Dﬂ

Job Class Code Size

c-C

Description of work/ Review status:

2,000 - 4,000 sq ft

Claszsification

Commercial

End of Initial Review Cycle (Projected)

2023/01/09

Sheeting and shoring in association with New building on site. *** B2203165 *** *** RAZE UNDER (R2000073) ***

Discipline :

File Room

Structural Review Pending

DDOT Review Pending

WMATA Review Pending

Flan Review Coordinator

Review Status :

Applicant Motified by DCRA with Comments for Comre

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Cemments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Projectdox Under Review

Status Date

2024-10-17

2024-10-17

2024-09-25

2024-09-17

2024-09-10

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia
CASE NO.18-03B
EXHIBIT NO.2F2



File Room

Structural Review Pending

WMATA Review Pending

File Room

File Room

WMATA Review Pending

Structural Review Pending

DOEE SE-SW Review

Plan Review Coordinator

File Room

Structural Review Pending

DDCT Review Pending

DOEE SE-SW Review Pending

File Room

File Room

Ioning Review

NA

Commenfts Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Commenfts Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant

Applicant Nofified by DCRA with Comments for Corre

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

DOEE SE-5W Review Approved

Projectdox Under Review

MNA

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant

Applicant Motified by DCRA with Comments for Corre

Ioning Review Approved

2023-11-19

2023-11-17

2023-11-07

2023-11-06

2023-10-04

2023-09-2¢6

2023-09-26

2023-09-07

2023-09-07

2023-01-20

2023-01-19

2023-01-17

2023-01-17

2023-01-17

2023-01-03

2023-01-03



Structural Review Pending

DDCT Review Pending

DOEE SE-SW Review Pending

Flan Review Coordinator

Plan Review Coordinater

Plan Review Coordinator

Plan Review Coordinator

Comments Submitted fo Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction

Comments Submitted fo Applicant for Correction

Projectdox Under Review

Projectdox Accepted

Projectdox Accepted

Projectdox Accepied

2022-12-08

2022-12-06

2022-11-29

2022-11-29

2022-10-19

2022-10-19

2022-10-19



