

Exhibit B

Permit No. SH2300009's Scout Tracking Page

Permit #	Permit Type	Date Filed	Address	Name	SSL								
SH2300009	Construction/Sheeting and Shoring		4611 41ST ST NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20016	DANCING CRAB PROPERTIES LLC	1769 0032	HIDE DETAILS							
Owner Name:	Applicant Name:			Trade Name:									
DANCING CRAB PROPERTIES LLC	BETH N DAVIS; NA												
Permit Status:	Review in Process		Get Current Permit Status										
Job Classification:				More Info									
Job Class Code	Size	Classification	End of Initial Review Cycle (Projected)										
C-C	2,000 - 4,000 sq ft	Commercial	2023/01/09										
Description of work/ Review status:													
Sheeting and shoring in association with New building on site. *** B2203165 *** *** RAZE UNDER (R2000073) ***													
Discipline	Review Status			Status Date									
File Room	Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre			2024-10-17									
Structural Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction			2024-10-17									
DDOT Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction			2024-09-25									
WMATA Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction			2024-09-17									
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Under Review			2024-09-10									

File Room	NA	2023-11-19
Structural Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-11-17
WMATA Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-11-07
File Room	Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant	2023-11-06
File Room	Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre	2023-10-04
WMATA Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-09-26
Structural Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-09-26
DOEE SE-SW Review	DOEE SE-SW Review Approved	2023-09-07
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Under Review	2023-09-07
File Room	NA	2023-01-20
Structural Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-01-19
DDOT Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-01-17
DOEE SE-SW Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2023-01-17
File Room	Plans and Application Resubmitted by the Applicant	2023-01-17
File Room	Applicant Notified by DCRA with Comments for Corre	2023-01-03
Zoning Review	Zoning Review Approved	2023-01-03

Structural Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2022-12-08
DDOT Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2022-12-06
DOEE SE-SW Review Pending	Comments Submitted to Applicant for Correction	2022-11-29
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Under Review	2022-11-29
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Accepted	2022-10-19
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Accepted	2022-10-19
Plan Review Coordinator	Projectdox Accepted	2022-10-19